
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by
guarantee 

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 PM Cold Storage 
Pvt Ltd

U63023WB200
8PTC128173 

05-07-2024 1,00,97,353.00 1,00,97,353.00 Unsecured Nil 97.46% Nil Nil 0.00 NIL The Claimand had submitted 
its claim during the CIRP and 
in the Liquidation Process, it 
has updated its claim.

2 New Hind Silk 
House Pvt Ltd

U51909WB200
9PTC134564 

27-02-2020 1,96,63,603.00 0.00 Unsecured Nil 0.00% Nil Nil 1,96,63,603.00 NIL Claim was submitted during 
the CIRP. And was rejected in 
the Liquidation Process as 
well.

2,97,60,956.00 1,00,97,353.00 97.46% 1,96,63,603.00

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Goouksheer Farm Fresh  Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 07/06/2024; 

List of stakeholders as on: 06/08/2024

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off


